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By ANTIVM Caring for your Mirror

Additional Functions: Please follow the guidelines mlisted for proper mirror

Di ina Light care and cleaning:

Imming ui
9H9  Clean with a soft, grit-free cloth using warm water

Anti-fog

Do not use any acid, alkali or ammonia cleaners.

Do not allow the mirror edges to remain wet.
Apply all cleaners directly to the cloth and not the

Color-changing light

Magnlﬁer mirror surface.

Shaver Socket

Stubborn spots can be removed with solvents
Clock such as mineral spirits, de-natured alcohol, and
acetone. Immediately remove solvent and dirt

Bluetooth Speaker residues per the prescribed methods above with

USB Port water.

» Take care when moving the mirror or accessories

near the edges of the mirror. Exposed polished

edges of glass are susceptible to chipping when in
contact with other hard surfaces such as a faucet
or metal soap dispenser.

Failure to follow these instructions may void your
A warranty and could cause damage to the mirror.
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BYZANTIVM o Size mm Size inch
Descriptions:
Specifications 5007700 24"x32
600*600 nyaAn
Safety backed sliver mirror 24"x36
600*800 28"x36"
Anti-corrosion treatment
1000*600 36"x36"
Finger-print proof outer sanding
1200600 42"x36"
Edge&chamfering treatment
Custom 48"x36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
60"x36"
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K c
ustom
Life span: 50000hrs / T
Aluminum/steel base
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply |
Functions
Single button touch switch \% b
Three buttons touch switch w

Memory switch

Defogger
Dimmable

CCT change

Time display
0-10V dimming
Magnifier
Bluetooth Speaker

\ Hang horizontally or vertically
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Descriptions:

Specifications

Safety backed sliver mirror
Anti-corrosion treatment
Finger-print proof outer sanding
Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

Life span: 50000hrs
Aluminum/steel base

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

Functions

Single button touch switch
Three buttons touch switch
Memory switch

Defogger

Dimmable

CCT change

Time display

0-10V dimming

Magnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically

Size mm

500*700

600*600

600*800

1000*600

1200*600

Custom

Size inch
24"x32"
24"x36"
28"x36"
36"x36"
42"x36"
48"x36"
60"x36"

Custom
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BYZANTIVM

Descriptions:

Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 500*700 24"x32"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch 600*600 24"x36"
Finger-print proof outer sanding Memory switch 600*800 28"x36"
Edge&chamfering treatment Defogger 1000*600 36"x36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+or 90+ Dimmable 1200*600 42"x36"
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K CCT change Custom 48"x36"
Life span: 50000hrs Time display 60"x36"
Aluminum/steel base 0-10V dimming Custom
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply Bluetooth speaker

Magnifier

Han horizontall or verticall
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Descriptions:

Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch D600 D24"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch D800 D28"
Finger-print proof outer sanding Memory switch D900 D32"
Edge&chamfering treatment Defogger Custom D36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+or 90+ Dimmable Custom
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K CCT change

Life span: 50000hrs Time display

Aluminum/steel base 0-10V dimming

UL/CE/SAA LED owersu | Ma nifier
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Descriptions:

JY30

With side diffuser

Specifications

Safety backed sliver mirror
Anti-corrosion treatment
Finger-print proof outer sanding
Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

Life span: 50000hrs
Aluminum/steel base

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

=

Functions Size mm
Single button touch switch D800
Three buttons touch switch

Memory switch

Defogger

Dimmable

CCT change

Time display

0-10V dimming

Magnifier
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Size inch

D31.5"

Side diffuser




Descriptions:

JY40

Specifications

Safety backed sliver mirror
Anti-corrosion treatment
Finger-print proof outer sanding
Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

Life span: 50000hrs

Aluminum/steel base

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

Functions Size mm
Single button touch switch D600
Three buttons touch switch D800
Memory switch D900
Defogger Custom
Dimmable

CCT change

Time display

0-10V dimming

Magpnifier

Size inch
D24"
D28"
D32"
D36"

Custom
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Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 600x900 24"x36"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch Custom Custom

Finger-print proof outer sanding
Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

Life span: 50000hrs
Aluminum/steel base

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

Memory switch
Defogger
Dimmable

CCT change
Time display
0-10V dimming

Magnifier
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Descriptions:

JYeO

Specifications

Safety backed sliver mirror
Anti-corrosion treatment
Finger-print proof outer sanding
Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

Life span: 50000hrs
Aluminum/steel base

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

Functions

Single button touch switch
Three buttons touch switch
Memory switch

Defogger

Dimmable

CCT change

Time display

0-10V dimming

Magnifier

Size mm
500x700
600x600
600x800
1000x600
1200x600

Custom

Size inch
24"x32"
24"x36"
28"x36"
36"x36"
42"x36"
48"x36"

60"x36"

Custom




{M
QSE?/:

BYZANTIVM

Optional

JY90

rocker switch
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Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 500*700 24"x32"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch 600*600 24"x36"
Finger-print proof outer sanding Memory switch 600*800 28"x36"
Edge&chamfering treatment Defogger 1000*600 36"x36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+  Dimmable 1200*600 42"x36"
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K CCT change Custom 48"x36"
Life span: 50000hrs Time display 60"x36"
Aluminum/steel base 0-10V dimming Custom
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply Magnifier

Bluetooth Speaker

Han horizontall or verticall
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Descriptions:

JY10

Built-in T5 LED tube

Specifications

Safety backed sliver mirror
Anti-corrosion treatment
Finger-print proof outer sanding
Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

Life span: 50000hrs

Steel base

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

Functions Size mm
Single button touch switch 500*700
Three buttons touch switch 600*600
Memory switch 600*800
Defogger 1000*600
Dimmable 1200*600
CCT change Custom
Time display

0-10V dimming
Magnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically

Size inch
24"x32"
24"x36"
28"x36"
36"x36"
42"x36"
48"x36"

60"x36"

Custom
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JY10

Full length
Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 600%1500 24"x60"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch 600*1800 24"x72"
Finger-print proof outer sanding Memory switch Custom Custom

Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

Life span: 50000hrs
Aluminum/steel base

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

Defogger
Dimmable

CCT change
Time display
0-10V dimming

Magpnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically
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“/:]f F Full length
BYZANTIVM

Frame: aluminum / stainless steel
Finish: Matt black / golden / custom
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Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 600*1500 24"x60"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch 600%1800 24"x72"
Finger-print proof outer sanding Memory switch Custom Custom
Edge&chamfering treatment Defogger

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+  Dimmable

2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K CCT change
Life span: 50000hrs Time display
Aluminum/steel base 0-10V dimming
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply Magnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically
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Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch D600 D24"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch D800 D28"
Finger-print proof outer sanding Memory switch D900 D32"
Edge&chamfering treatment Defogger Custom D36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+  Dimmable Custom
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K CCT change
Life span: 50000hrs Time display
Aluminum/steel base 0-10V dimming
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply Magnifier
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Crystal frost

JY20

Crystal frost
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Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 500*700 24"x32"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch 600*600 24"x36"
Finger-print proof outer sanding Memory switch 600*800 28"x36"
Edge&chamfering treatment Defogger 1000%600 36"x36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+or 90+  Dimmable 1200*600 42"x36"
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K CCT change Custom 48"x36"
Life span: 50000hrs Time display 60"x36"
Aluminum/steel base 0-10V dimming Custom
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply Magpnifier

Bluetooth Speaker

Hang horizontally or vertically
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Descriptions:

JY30B

Specifications

Safety backed sliver mirror
Anti-corrosion treatment
Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

Life span: 50000hrs
Aluminum/steel base

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

Functions

Single button touch switch
Three buttons touch switch
Memory switch

Defogger

Dimmable

CCT change

Time display

0-10V dimming

Ma nifier

k
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Size mm
D600
D800
D900

Custom

Size inch
D24"
D28"
D32"
D36"

Custom
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Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch D600 D24"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch D800 D28"
Edge&chamfering treatment Memory switch D900 D32"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+  Defogger Custom D36"
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K Dimmable Custom
Life span: 50000hrs CCT change
Aluminum/steel base Time display
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply 0-10V dimming
Ma nifier
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BYZANTIVM
Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 500*700 24"x32"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch 600*600 24"x36"
Finger-print proof outer sanding Memory switch 600*800 28"x36"
Edge&chamfering treatment Defogger 1000*600 36"x36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+  Dimmable 1200*600 42"x36"
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K CCT change Custom 48"x36"
Life span: 50000hrs Time display 60"x36"
Aluminum/steel base 0-10V dimming Custom
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply Magnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically
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Built-in magnifier
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With acrylic diffuser panel
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Descriptions:

JY10

Built-in magnifier

Specifications

Safety backed sliver mirror
Anti-corrosion treatment
Finger-print proof outer sanding
Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

Life span: 50000hrs
Aluminum/steel base

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

/ ~

Functions

Single button touch switch
Three buttons touch switch
Memory switch

Defogger

Dimmable

CCT change

Time display

0-10V dimming

Magnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically

N
=

Built-in magnifier

A

Size mm
500*700
600%600
600%800
1000*600
1200*600

Custom

Size inch
24"x32"
24"x36"
28"x36"
36"x36"
42"x36"
48"x36"
60"x36"

Custom
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With thin frame
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Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 500*700 24"x32"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch 600*600 24"x36"
Finger-print proof outer sanding Memory switch 600*800 28"x36"
Edge&chamfering treatment Defogger 1000600 36"x36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+  Dimmable 1200600 42"x36"
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K CCT change Custom 48"x36"
Life span: 50000hrs Time display 60"x36"
Aluminum/steel base 0-10V dimming Custom
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply Magnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically
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BYZANTIVM

Frame: aluminum / stainless steel
Finish: Matt black / golden / custom

]

Descriptions:

Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 500%700 24"x32"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch 600*600 24"x36"
Edge&chamfering treatment Memory switch 600*800 28"x36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+  Defogger 1000*600 36"x36"
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K Dimmable 1200600  42"x36"
Life span: 50000hrs CCT change Custom 48"x36"
Aluminum/steel base Time display 60"x36"
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply 0-10V dimming Custom

Magnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically
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BYZANTIVM
Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 500*700 24"x32"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch 600*600 24"x36"
Edge&chamfering treatment Memory switch 600*800 28"x36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+  Defogger 1000*600 36"x36"
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K Dimmable 1200*600 42"x36"
Life span: 50000hrs CCT change Custom 48"x36"
Aluminum/steel base Time display 60"x36"
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply 0-10V dimming Custom
Magnifier
Hang horizontally or vertically
N
H
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Aluminum frame
Finish: Matt black / golden / custom
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Descriptions:

THOO

Specifications

Safety backed sliver mirror
Anti-corrosion treatment
Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K

Life span: 50000hrs

Aluminum

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

Functions Size mm
Single button touch switch 500*700
Three buttons touch switch 600*600
Memory switch 600*800
Defogger 1000*600
Dimmable 1200*600
CCT change Custom
Time display

0-10V dimming

Magpnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically
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Size inch
24"x32"
24"x36"
28"x36"
36"x36"
42"x36"
48"x36"

60"x36"

Custom
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Frame: aluminum / stainless steel
Finish: Oxidized original color / Matt black / golden / custom
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Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 500%700 24"x32"
Finger-print proof sanding Three buttons touch switch 600*600 24"x36"
Anti-corrosion treatment Memory switch 600*800 28"x36"
Edge&chamfering treatment Defogger 1000*600 36"x36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+  Dimmable 1200*600 42"x36"
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K CCT change Custom 48"x36"
Life span: 50000hrs Time display 60"x36"
Aluminum 0-10V dimming Custom
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply Magnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically
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Descriptions:

Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 500*700 24"x32"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch 600*600 24"x36"
Edge&chamfering treatment Memory switch 600*800 28"'x36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+  Defogger 1000*600 36"x36"
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K Dimmable 1200600  42"x36"
Life span: 50000hrs CCT change Custom 48"x36"
Aluminum/ Steel Time display 60"x36"
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply 0-10V dimming Custom

Magnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically

030000

(

Frame: stainless steel
Finish: Matt black / golden / custom
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Frame: stainless steel
Finish: Matt black / golden / custom
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Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch D600 D24"
Finger-print proof sanding Three buttons touch switch D800 D32"
Anti-corrosion treatment Memory switch D900 D36"
Edge&chamfering treatment Defogger Custom Custom
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+  Dimmable
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K CCT change
Life span: 50000hrs Time display
Aluminum / Steel 0-10V dimming
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply Magnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically
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BYZANTIVM

Frame: stainless steel
Finish: Matt black / golden / custom
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Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 600*1000 24"x40"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch 600%1200 24"x40"
Edge&chamfering treatment Memory switch 600*1500 24"x60"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+  Defogger Custom Custom
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K Dimmable
Life span: 50000hrs CCT change
Aluminum / Steel Time display
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply 0-10V dimming

Magnifier
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BYZANTIVM
Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch 1000%800 40"x32]|"
Anti-corrosion treatment Three buttons touch switch 1200*800 48"x32"
Edge&chamfering treatment Memory switch Custom 60"x32"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+or 90+ Defogger Custom
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K Dimmable
Life span: 50000hrs CCT change
Aluminum/ Steel Time display
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply 0-10V dimming

Magnifier
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Frame: stainless steel
Finish: Matt black / golden / custom
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BYZANTIVM
Descriptions:
Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Coated glass Touch switch 500%700 24"x32"
Anti-corrosion treatment Remote controller 600600 24"x36"
Edge&chamfering treatment Hang horizontally or vertically 600*800 28"x36"
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 1000*600 36"x36"
90+
1200*600 42"x36"
White/Blue/Red/Yellow/RGB
Custom 48"x36"
Life span: 50000hrs
60"x36"
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply
Custom
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Descriptions:

Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Touch switch 600*500 24"%x20"

Anti-corrosion treatment Time display 600*800 24"x32"

Edge&chamfering treatment Custom Custom

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
Removable & Replaceable LED bulb
Life span: 50000hrs

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

OO0 O O
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Descriptions:

THO2

Specifications Functions
Safety backed sliver mirror Touch switch
Anti-corrosion treatment Time display

Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
Removable & Replaceable LED bulb
Life span: 50000hrs

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

Size mm

D500

D600

Custom

Size inch
D20"
D24"

Custom
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THO3

Descriptions:

Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Touch switch 600*500 24"x20"

Anti-corrosion treatment Time display 600*800 24"x32"

Edge&chamfering treatment Custom Custom

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
Removable & Replaceable LED bulb
Life span: 50000hrs

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply
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Descriptions:

Specifications Functions Size mm Size inch
Safety backed sliver mirror Touch switch 600%500 24"x20"
Anti-corrosion treatment Time display 600%800 24"x32"
Edge&chamfering treatment Custom Custom

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
Removable & Replaceable LED bulb
Life span: 50000hrs

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply
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Descriptions:

Specifications Functions

Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch
Finger-print proof sanding Three buttons touch switch
Anti-corrosion treatment Memory switch
Edge&chamfering treatment Defogger

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+ Dimmable
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K CCT change

Life span: 50000hrs Time display

Aluminum / Steel 0-10V dimming
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply Magnifier

Hang horizontally or
vertically

Size mm Size inch
D600 D24"
D800 D32"
D900 D36"

Custom Custom
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Descriptions:

P Functions

Specifications
Safety backed sliver mirror Single button touch switch

i i : Three buttons touch switch
Finger-print proof sanding
Anti-corrosion treatment Memory switch
Edge&chamfering treatment D.efogger
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+ Dimmable
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K CCT change
Life span: 50000hrs Time d'S.pla){
Aluminum / Steel 0-10V dimming
UL/CE/SAA LED power supply Magnifier

Size mm Size inch
D600 D24"

o e =5 | D800 D32"
D900 D36"
Custom Custom

Hang horizontally or vertically
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Descriptions:

Specifications

Safety backed sliver mirror
Finger-print proof sanding
Anti-corrosion treatment
Edge&chamfering treatment
High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+
2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K
Life span: 50000hrs
Aluminum/Steel

UL/CE/SAA LED power supply

Size mm Size inch
500*700 24"x32"
600*600 24"x36"
600*800 28"x36"
1000*600 36"x36"
1200*600 42"x36"
Custom 48"x36"
60"x36"

Custom

JY00B

Functions

Single button touch switch
Three buttons touch switch
Memory switch

Defogger

Dimmable

CCT change

Time display

0-10V dimming

Magnifier

Hang horizontally or vertically
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Size mm Size inch

500*700  24"x32"

600*800 24"x36"
Custom Custom

Functions

Single button touch switch
Three buttontouch switch
Defogger

''''' Dimmable

CCT change

Time display

0-10V dimming

Descriptions:
Specifications
Safety backed sliver mirror Finger-print proof sanding
Anti-corrosion treatment Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K
Life span: 50000hrs

Aluminum

Tempered glass shelf
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BYZANTIVM

Size mm Size inch
] Y-MCO2 500700 24"x32"

T 600*800 "24"x36"
Custom Custom
Functions

Single button touch switch
Three button touch switch
Defogger

Dimmable

CCT change

Time display

0-10V dimming

|
|

Descriptior
Specifications

Safety backed sliver mirror Finger-print proof sanding
Anti-corrosion treatment Edge&chamfering treatment

High output LEDs, CRI 80+ or 90+2700K/3000K/4000K/6000K
Life span: 50000hrs

Aluminum

e Tempered glass shelf
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Installation Instructions for Backlit Mirror

120VAC 50/60Hz

BYZANTIV M
Screw Plug Terminal | Impact drill  Eelectric hand drill Tape  Rubber hammer Level ruler Pencil
4X 4X 3X
Accessories
|
Attention: Ensure Step 1:Mark the position of the screw ——m= Step 2:Drill the holes. ——m— Step 3:Put in the four wall plugs. —==— Step 4:Fix the steel base with the

that power is off at _holes through the steel base on the wall,

the fuse box or ensuring it is level.

circuit breaker
before installation.
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mounting screws.

'_

| Black for Live wire

|
| green for Earth wire

|
| White for Neutral wire

Note: The wall plugs and screws provided are only suitable for masonry. If you are installing this product on to a plasterboard you will need to purchase the suitable plugs and screws from your local hardware store.
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BYZANTIVM

MIAMI . DUBAI . ISTANBUL . ZHONGHAN

WEST AVE #398002
EACH, FL 33239

+]1 305 503 5779
INFO@BYZANTIVM.COM

WWW.BYZANTIVM.COM

NOTE: DIMENSIONS +/-0.5-INCH(12MM)

BYZANTIVM HOSPITALITYCANNOT BE HELD
RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORSIN TYPOGRAPHY
OR PHOTOGRAPHY.

COPYRIGHT BYZANTIVMINC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.




